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Delegate Contact Name Email

Aitkin Debby Flowers debby.flowers@co.aitkin.mn.us

Aitkin Lois Peysar lois.peysar@co.aitkin.mn.us

Becker Cristy Francis Cristy.Francis@co.becker.mn.us

Becker Sara Hanson Sara.Hanson@co.becker.mn.us

Bluestone Physicians Teri Olds teri.olds@bluestonemd.com

Bluestone Physicians Kayla Schraut kayla.schraut@bluestonemd.com

Carlton Jessica Krone Jessica.Krone@co.carlton.mn.us

Carlton Susie Radel Susie.Radel@co.carlton.mn.us

Carver Ann Fuller afuller@co.carver.mn.us

Carver Karen Hayes khayes@co.carver.mn.us

Cass Holli Hemphill holli.hemphill@co.cass.mn.us

Cass Devyn Peterson Devyn.peterson@co.cass.mn.us

Catholic Charities Rebecca Christy rebecca.christy@cctwincities.org

Catholic Charities Alexis Lauj‐Loving alexis.lauj‐loving@cctwincities.org

Chippewa Kari Asche Kari.asche@chippewa.mn

Chippewa Lisa Schultz Lisa.schultz@chippewa.mn

Clay Karen Hagen karen.hagen@co.clay.mn.us

Clay Kristy Sisk kristy.sisk@co.clay.mn.us

Cook Martina Johnson martina.johnson@co.cook.mn.us

Cook Elissa Smith elissa.smith@co.cook.mn.us

Crow Wing Gina Heyer gina.heyer@crowwing.us

Crow Wing Patrick Lyke patrick.lyke@crowwing.us

DVHHS Jolyssa Higley jolyssa.higley@dvhhs.org

DVHHS Bev Jandera bev.jandera@dvhhs.org

Essentia Kristina Harju kristina.harju@essentiahealth.org

Essentia Kristyn Schouweiler kristyn.Schouweiler@essentiahealth.org

Faribault‐Martin Amy Detloff amy.detloff@fmchs.com

Faribault‐Martin Sarah Musser sarah.musser@fmchs.com

Fillmore Breanna Johnson Bjohnson@co.Fillmore.mn.us

Fillmore Paula Melver Pmelver@co.Fillmore.mn.us

Genevive Alaina Lerfald Alaina.lerfald@genevive.org

Genevive Drew Stender Drew.stender@genevive.org

Houston Nickie Folsom Nickie.folsom@co.houston.mn.us  

Houston Michelle Schulte michelle.schulte@co.houston.mn.us  

Kandiyohi Jodee Sugden jodee.sugden@kmhc.net

Kittson Diane Younggren dyounggren@co.kittson.mn.us

Koochiching Nichole O'Bert nichole.obert@co.koochiching.mn.us

Lac Qui Parle Kristy Tilbury Ktilbury@co.lac‐qui‐parle.mn.us

Lac Qui Parle Cynthia Johnson cynthia.johnson@lqpco.com

Lake Beth Swanson Beth.Swanson@co.lake.mn.us

Lake of the Woods Leah Larson leah_l@co.lotw.mn.us

Le Seueur Leah Frederick lfrederick@co.le‐sueur.mn.us

Le Seueur Darlene Tuma  dtuma@co.le‐seueur.mn.us

LSS Jenni Carrier jenni.carrier@lssmn.org

LSS Carecoordinationservicesintake  CareCoordinationServicesIntake@lssmn.org

Mahnomen Kassey Sather kassey.sather@co.mahnomen.mn.us

Marshall Katie Benson katie.benson@co.marshall.mn.us

Marshall Brenna Swanson brenna.swanson@co.marshall.mn.us

Meridian Allison Pieri apieri@meridiansvs.com
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Meridian Michelle Sommers misommers@meridiansvs.com

Mille Lacs Carley Johnson carley.johnson@millelacs.mn.gov

Morrison Cindy Nienaber Cindyn@co.morrison.mn.us

Morrison Jodi Winzenburg Jodiwi@co.morrison.mn.us

Mower Sally Garry sallyg@co.mower.mn.us

Mower Deb McCullough debm@co.mower.mn.us

Nicollet Kari Arndt kari.arndt@co.nicollet.mn.us

Nicollet Lisa Cummins Lisa.Cummins@co.nicollet.mn.us

Nobles Abby Mormann amormann@co.nobles.mn.us

Nobles Teresa Pomrenke tpomrenke@co.nobles.mn.us

Nobles Tami Ehret tehret@co.nobles.mn.us

Norman Michelle Mathsen michelle.mathsen@co.norman.mn.us

Olmsted Callie Markson Markson.Callie@co.olmsted.mn.us

Olmsted Shelli Degeus degeus.shelli@co.olmsted.mn.us

Ottertail Michelle Fischer mfischer@co.ottertail.mn.us

Ottertail Erika Schwartz eschwart@co.ottertail.mn.us

Pennington Mitch Anderson mjanderson@co.pennington.mn.us

Pennington Kristie Kehn kkkehn@co.pennington.mn.us

Pine Sarah Johnson sarah.johnson@co.pine.mn.us

Pine Heidi Oehrlein heidi.oehrlein@co.pine.mn.us

Polk Molly Paulsrud Molly.paulsrud@co.polk.mn.us

Polk Jill Sonstelie Jill.sonstelie@co.polk.mn.us

Red Lake Alicia Dobias aadobias@mail.co.red‐lake.mn.us

Red Lake Mary Jo Schmitz mjschmitz@mail.co.red‐lake.mn.us

Rice  Amy  Ernste Caron aernstecaron@co.rice.mn.us

Rice  Sheena Savoie ssavoie@co.rice.mn.us

Roseau Nicole Hinson nicole.hinson@co.roseau.mn.us

Roseau Trudy Hovda trudy.hovda@co.roseau.mn.us

Sherburne Melissa Anderson Melissa.anderson@co.sherburne.mn.us

Sherburne Heidi Holzheu Heidi.holzheu@co.sherburne.mn.us

Southwest HHS SWMCO  Swmco@swmhhs.com

Southwest HHS Stacey Longtin stacey.longtin@swmhhs.com

Southwest HHS Dawn Popowski dawn.popowski@swmhhs.com

St. Louis  Denise Widell widelld@stlouiscountymn.gov

St. Louis  Jennifer Christianson christiansonj@stlouiscountymn.gov

Swift Linda Erhardt linda.erhardt@co.swift.mn.us

Swift Jessica Schauer jessica.schauer@co.swift.mn.us

Thomas Allen Megan Reed megang@thomasalleninc.com

Thomas Allen Karina McCauley karina.mccauley@thomasalleninc.com

Wadena Cheri Dodds cheri.dodds@co.wadena.mn.us

Wadena Sarah Weyer sarah.weyer@co.wadena.mn.us

Watonwan Mary Colbenson mary.colbenson@co.watonwan.mn.us

Watonwan Amy Pluym amy.pluym@co.watonwan.mn.us

Wilkin Shelly Heinz Sheinz@co.wilkin.mn.us

Winona Jenny Kurth jkurth@co.winona.mn.us

Winona Jan Murty jmurty@co.winona.mn.us

Yellow Medicine Angie Frerichs angie.frerichs@co.ym.mn.gov

Yellow Medicine Jennifer Knutson jennifer.knutson@co.ym.mn.gov
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ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE: 

For assistance related to a locked account or if you need a password reset, 

please send an email with the following information: 

TO: monica.campitelli@rrd.com

CC: maritza.rivera@anthem.com, Elizabeth.Lindstrom@anthem.com

Subject Title: MSHO Caregiver Binder Custom Point issue

Issue/concern

Your User ID 

Your Full Name

Cost Center

To add or remove an ordering contact person or replace someone on the Order Contact List, 

please send an email with the following information:

 TO: kim.winter@bluecrossmn.com

Subject Title: MSHO Caregiver Binder Delegate Contact

Contact name and email address to add or remove

If replacing, name and email of who you are replacing 

Delegate agency
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